	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  V > VPP24K3HD75TX
	VPP24K3HD75TX (Switchcraft Inc.)
		    Part Number:
            VPP24K3HD75TX
		    Manufacturer:
            Switchcraft Inc.
		    Description:
            PATCHBAY 24JACK HD TERMINATED
		    Category:
            Boxes, Enclosures, Racks
		    Family:
            Patchbay, Jack Panels
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 889.65000 (This price is for reference only)
		 VPP24K3HD75TX datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    VPP24K3HD75TX  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
HHR-210AB18L2X5 Panasonic - BSG  BATTERY PACK NIMH 12V 2100 MAH
9300 Serpac  FOAM REPLACE FOR SE300 3PCS
2790305 Phoenix Contact  ELECTRONIC HOUSING PCB INSERTION
9535180000 Weidmuller  ENCLOSURE MPC ST 75X125X75MM
NBD-10456 Bud Industries  BOX ABS/PC 22.09X14.98X7.04" GRY
1456FH2WHBU Hammond Manufacturing  BOX ALUM 6.68X8.77X2.21" BLU/WHT
SE710ML,GM Serpac  CASE 19.75X15.53X5.414 GM W/LOC
HJ12146HLP Hammond Manufacturing  BOX STEEL 12X14X6" GREY
DS371 Switchcraft Inc.  DESIGNATION STRIP KI
559614-1 TE Connectivity  ENCLOSURE ALMOND
60TYFWG Hammond Manufacturing  STEEL INNER PANEL
10-01072 Tensility International Corp  CBL ASSY M STR 1.35MM 6' 24 AWG
H7MXH-2510M Assmann WSW Components  CABLE D-SUB - HMP25H/AE25M/X
13-009-172 Aries Electronics  CABLE 13POS .100 JUMPER 9 INCH
0151680959 Molex Inc  FFC 1.25 TYPE A 25 CKTS LGT 229
100R3-254B Parlex Corp  CABLE FLAT FLEX 3POS 1MM 10"
0982660916 Molex Inc  CBL 21POS 0.5MM JMPR TYPE D 10"
H2BXT-10106-L4 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1500TR/A2015L/X 6"
C3AEG-2036G CW Industries  IDC CABLE - CSC20G/AE20G/CCE20G
A3AKA-3006M TE Connectivity  IDC CABLE-ASN30A/ AE34M / APK30A
9102 BK001 Alpha Wire  CABLE COAX 59/U 20AWG BK 1K'
1301280133 Molex Connector Corporation  #10-4 YELLOW SOW-A/SOW CORD
1300970262 Molex Connector Corporation  WIDE-RANGE GRIP 3/4" .520-.730"
PLT2H-TL4Y Panduit Corp  CABLE TIE LIGHT-HEAVY 8.1"
HSTT06-C2 Panduit Corp  HEAT SHRINK RED .06"
UPGXB66-23407-1 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR ROCKER
IEL112-28491-3-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
8340-G211-N1E1-A4H111-5A-U E-T-A  CIR BRKR MAG 5A 240VAC 80VDC
BK/S-8002-1SNPR Cooper Bussmann  FUSE BLOCK CART 300V CHASS MNT
39901250000 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE T-LAG PROTECT 125MA 65V IP
0324.500MXP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE CERM 250V FST AXL 3AB .500A
016002.5MR Littelfuse Inc  FUSE W/HOLDER 250V 2.5A TL NANO2
B59873C120A70 EPCOS Inc  PTC RESETTABLE 70MA 230V RAD
1KSMB12CA Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 10.2VWM 16.7VC DO214AA
15KPA85C-B Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 85VWM 144.48VC AXIAL
SMBJ15CA/54 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 15VWM 24.4VC SMD
SMCG26CAHE3/57T Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 26VWM 42.1VC SMC
MSMLG9.0AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 9VWM 15.4VC DO215AB
V20P30P Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 42.3V 8KA DISC 20MM
9401790000 Weidmuller  VARISTOR CHASSIS
	VPP24K3HD75TX  keywords
	    	VPP24K3HD75TX
	VPP24K3HD75TX  Switchcraft Inc.
	VPP24K3HD75TX  pdf
	VPP24K3HD75TX  datasheet
	VPP24K3HD75TX  price
	VPP24K3HD75TX  distributor
	electronic components VPP24K3HD75TX
	VPP24K3HD75TX  Boxes, Enclosures, Racks
	VPP24K3HD75TX  Patchbay, Jack Panels
	VPP24K3HD75TX  PATCHBAY 24JACK HD TERMINATED
	VPP24K3HD75TX
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .